
IFTA/IRP Audit 2017 Registration

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AGENCY STATE EMAIL

Thasneem Abdul  GA Dept of Revenue GA thasneem.abdul@dor.ga.gov

Tim Adams   IRP, Inc. VA tadams@irpinc.org

Stephen Adu KY Transportation Cabinet, Div. of Road Fund Audits KY stephen.adu@ky.gov

Sylvia Alvarado     TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX sylvia.alvarado@txdmv.gov

Fred Amaya  eTruxFuel SK fred@etruxfuel.com

Bo  Antila MT MDT Audit Services MT bantila@mt.gov

Larry Babins Transportation Compliance Services Inc ON babins72@hotmail.com

Scott Baker Explore Information Services MN sbbaker@iw.net

Mark Barlass International Trucking Consultants, LLC OK mark.barlass@intltruckconsult.com

Glenda Bass Big Boy Ranch Transportation TX bdelesa70@aol.com

David Baxley AL Dept of Revenue AL david.baxley@revenue.alabama.gov

Keith Bell Stallion Oilfield Services TX dbell@sofs.cc

Patricia Bell   LA Dept of Public Safety ‐ Internal Audit Division LA patricia.bell@la.gov

Gary Bennion   XPO Logistics OR gary.bennion@xpo.com

Jessica Bentley     ABS National Auto Services, Inc. TN jessica@absautoservices.com

Becky Berry  LA Dept of Revenue LA rebecca.berry@la.gov

Rachel Bethke Terogis, A Verizon Co CA rachel.bethke@telogis.com

Nate Bett  WI DOT WI nathen.bett@dot.wi.gov

Bruce Bierbaum VT Dept of Motor Vehicles VT bruce.bierbaum@vermont.gov

Ehren Bittorf  WI DOT WI ehren.bittorf@dot.wi.gov

Benjamin Brewer Penske Truck Leasing PA benjamin.brewer@penske.com

Edwina Briggs‐Smith     AHTD AR edwina.briggs@ahtd.ar.gov

Lindsay Brisky   ITS Compliance WI lindsay.brisky@itscompliance.com

Allen Brislin    TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX allen.brislin@txdmv.gov

Wayne Brown   Bureau of Motor Vehicles ME wayne.j.brown@maine.gov

Kim Brunner    ITS Compliance, Inc. WI kim.brunner@itscompliance.com

Casey Bullard  2290TAX CA casey@2290tax.com

Alicia Byers MT Dept of Transportation MT hvarcoe@mt.gov

Georgia Callantine   ID State Tax commission ID georgia.callantine@tax.idaho.gov

Nancy Cardone   Coca‐Cola Bottling Company Consolidated NC nancy.cardone@ccbcc.com

Ken Carey  IRP, Inc. VA kcarey@irpinc.org

Stephanie Carney PITT OHIO  PA scarney@pittohio.com

Rodolfo Ceballos    CA Board of Equalization CA rodolfo.ceballos@boe.ca.gov

Michael Chakarun   ID State Tax Commission ID adrienne.yates@tax.idaho.gov

John Christenson Explore Information Services, LLC MN john.christenson@exploredata.com

Darry Chui 2290TAX CA darry@2290tax.com

Brittany Clark EROAD  OR brittany.clark@eroad.com

Katie Clark US Well Services TX dpack@uswellservices.com

Doretha Cohill  MI State MI cohilld@michigan.gov

Chester Cook   GA Dept of Revenue GA chester.cook@dor.ga.gov

Tanya Cooper PA DOT PA tancooper@pa.gov

John Cox  Revenue Solutions, Inc. MA jcox@rsimail.com

Jordan  Craig   C&J Energy Services TX jordan.craig@cjes.com

Heidi Crawford   NE Motor Carrier Services NE heidi.crawford@nebraska.gov
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Valentine Creary GA Dept of Revenue GA valentine.creary@dor.ga.gov

Lauren (Carol) Curry Legatus Solutions VA ccurry@legatus.solutions

Bill Curry Legatus Solutions VA wcurry@legatus.solutions

Shondra Cutno LA Dept of Revenue LA shondra.cutno@la.gov

Binoj Daivasahayam NS Service NS binoj.daivasahayam@novascotia.ca

Tammy Day IN Dept of Revenue IN tday@dor.in.gov

Kerryn de Verteuil MS Dept of Revenue MS kerryn.deverteuil@dor.ms.gov

Paula Deckert SD Dept of Revenue SD paula.deckert@state.sd.us

Delia Deen GA Dept of Revenue GA delia.deen@dor.ga.gov

Dina DeLeon LA Dept of Revenue TX dina.deleon@la.gov

Richard DeMuynck   IA DOT IA richard.demuynck@iowadot.us

Shannon DeRuyter Schneider WI deruyters@schneider.com

Joe Dian IN Dept of Revenue IN jdian@dor.in.gov

Reneé Dickey  WI DOT WI reneel.dickey@dot.wi.gov

Barbara Dieter   Ryder Transportation Services FL bdieter@ryder.com

Marsha Douglas‐Roy QC Agence du Revenu QC marsha.douglas‐roy@revenuquebec.ca

Mitch Dronet  LA Dept of Revenue LA mitchell.dronet@la.gov

Beth Duda   AZ Dept of Transportation AZ bduda@azdot.gov

John Earl Jr. NY State DMV NY tom.earl@dmv.ny.gov

Susan Easterbrook  WI DOT WI susan.easterbrook@dot.wi.gov

Nina Elter EROAD OR nina.elter@eroad.com

Sarah Fargas‐Cuento  AZ Dept of Transportation AZ sfargas‐cuento@azdot.gov

Charles Farone DISA Global Solutions OH charles.farone@disa.com

Aimee Fisher   ID State Tax Commission ID aimee.fisher@tax.idaho.gov

Tim Flenniken   TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX tim.flenniken@txdmv.gov

Tim Ford   CA BOE CA tford@boe.ca.gov

Joel Foreman  NE Dept of Motor Vehicles NE joel.foreman@nebraska.gov

Nicholas  Freeman  C&J Energy Services  TX nicholas.freeman@cjes.com

Amanda Frischkorn PITT OHIO PA afrischkorn@pittohio.com

Dana Garrett SC DMV SC dana.garrett@scdmv.net

Bob Gattinella  RI Division of Taxation RI robert.gattinella@tax.ri.gov

Margaret Gomez MHC Truck Leasing maggie.gomez@mhc.com

Elena Gonzalez   ID State Tax Commission ID elena.gonzalez@tax.idaho.gov

Michelle Gorecki    MI State MI goreckim1@michigan.gov

Melanie Graf Omnitracs, LLC TX genmanstuff@gmail.com

Mahlon Gragen  ATC Transportation LLC WI mgragen@atctransportation.com

Kurt Grajkowski WI DOT WI kurt.grajkowksi@dot.wi.gov

Teresa Grandon  Ryder Transportation AR tgrandon@ryder.com

Tatrika Graphenreed  MI State Tax Compliance Bureau MI graphenreedt@michigan.gov

Dave Gray North American Transportation Services Association OR daveg@glostone.com

Monica Halstead IN Dept of Revenue IN mhalstead@dor.in.gov

Stacey Hammock WY Dept of Audit WY stacey.hammock@wyo.gov

Hanne Hansen North Star Fleet hhansen@northstarfleet.com

Marvis  Harford  Transportation Compliance Services Inc ON mharford@trancomser.com
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Amanda Harris Dohrn Transfer Company IL amanda.harris@dohrn.com

Ginger Harris MHC Truck Leasing ginger.harris@mhc.com

Amy Havens  MI Dept of State MI havensa@michigan.gov

Kelly Heaton AR Highway & Transportation Dept AR kelly.heaton@ahtd.ar.gov

Sarah Henry Hansen & Adkins Auto Transport CA shenry@hansenadkins.com

Kelly Hileman   ABS National Auto Services, Inc. TN khileman@absautoservices.com

Debbie Hill MO Dept of Transportation MO deborah.hill@modot.mo.gov

John Hobbs   TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX john.hobbs@txdmv.gov

Nathan Hoeppner KS Dept of Revenue KS nathan.hoeppner@ks.gov

Heather Holloway   ID State Tax Commission ID heather.holloway@tax.idaho.gov

Jeff Hood  IN Dept of Revenue IN jhood@dor.in.gov

John Hopper OK Corporation Commission OK j.hopper@occemail.com

Cheryl Horn  Merchants Fleet Management NH cherylhorn@merchantsfleet.com

Adam Hoste Dohrn Transfer Company IL adam.hoste@dohrn.com

Clint Howells   ID State Tax Commission ID clint.howells@tax.idaho.gov

Margie Hughes Comdata TN mbhughes@comdata.com

Christopher Inman  Merchants Fleet Management NH christopherinman@merchantsfleet.com

John Jabas     Tax Trax Services LLC TX johnjabas@yahoo.com

Deanne Jensen Peoplnet / Vusion MN djensen@vusion.net

Debra Kalfsbeek  CA Board of Equalization CA debbie.kalfsbeek@boe.ca.gov

Thomas Kaluza RI Dept of Revenue, Division of Taxation RI thomas.kaluza@tax.ri.gov

John Kane MT Dept of Transportation MT jkane@mt.gov

Diana Kay   FL Dept of Highway Safety & Motor Vehicles FL dianakay@flhsmv.gov

Beth Keane    IDEALEASE INC IL bethkeane@idealease.com

Chris Keil SD Dept of Revenue ‐ Motor Vehicle Div SD chris.keil@state.sd.us

Anthony Kendall KS Dept of Revenue KS anthony.kendall@ks.gov

Millard Kewanyama   National Truck Services Group NV millard@gontsg.com

Trey Kimbrough Omnitracs, LLC TX tkimbrough@omnitracs.com

Jacob Kitchen  MI State MI kitchenj1@michigan.gov

Renee Kyser   AL Dept of Rev / MVD AL renee.kyser@revenue.alabama.gov

Lynden  Landholm KS Dept of Revenue KS lynden.l.landholm@ks.gov

Rick Larose CT DOT Audit Div ‐ Excise Field Audit CT richard.larose@po.state.ct.us

J Mark Larsen   ID State Tax Commission ID mark.larsen@tax.idaho.gov

J. Charles LeFew VA Dept of Motor Vehicles VA charles.lefew@dmv.virginia.gov

Brian Lehane  NECS IN blehane@necssolutions.com

Jon Lepak   CA Board of Equalization CA jon.lepak@boe.ca.gov

Jay Levenstein FL Dept of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles FL jaylevenstein@flhsmv.gov

Carl Liano  CT DMV CT cliano@optonline.net

Dawn Lietz   NV DMV NV dlietz@dmv.nv.gov

Joseph Long AmeriFleet GA joseph.long@amerifleet.com

Clarence Lymon LA Dept of Revenue LA clarence.lymon@la.gov

Mark MacGibbon   OR Dept of Transportation OR mark.c.macgibbon@odot.state.or.us

Anthony Madsen WA State WA amadsen@dol.wa.gov

Deepak Malhotra MD DOT‐MVA MD dmalhotra@mdot.state.md.us
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Marsia Marengo FL DHSMV FL marsiamarengo@flhsmv.gov

Gary Markham   ProMiles Software Development Corporation TX gary@promiles.com

George Mathew FL HSMV FL georgemathew@flhsmv.gov

Joe McCormick Celtic jmccormick@celtic.bz

James McCudden  Geotab ON Jamesmccudden@geotab.com

Allen McTavous GA Dept of Revenue GA allen.mctavous@dor.ga.gov

Debora Meise  IFTA, Inc. AZ dmeise@iftach.org

Lisa Merkle  OmniSource Corporation IN lmerkle@omnisource.com

John Miner UT State Tax Commission UT jminer@utah.gov

Ron Morelock Scopelitis, Garvin, Light, Hanson & Feary IN rmorelock@scopelitis.com

Kenneth Muits   NJ Motor Vehicle Commission NJ kenneth.muits@mvc.nj.gov

Dennis Mulholland  WI DOT WI dennis.mulholland@dot.wi.gov

Beverly Musgrove TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX beverly.musgrove@txdmv.gov

David Nicholson   OK Corporation Commission OK d.nicholosn@occemail.com

Linda Norman Don Norman Associates Inc VA linda@donnormanassociates.com

Stephen Nutter VA DMV VA stephen.nutter@dmv.virginia.gov

Emmanuel Nwogor GA Dept of Revenue GA emmanuel.nwogor@dor.ga.gov

Lauren Olson Ryan Excise Tax Services, LLC KS lauren.olson@ryan.com

Steven Olszewski NM Taxation and Revenue NM steven.olszewski@state.nm.us

John O'Neill     TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX john.oneill@txdmv.gov

Claudette Otis‐Watkins    TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX claudette.otiswatkins@txdmv.gov

Connie Owen  J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc. WI cowen@jjkeller.com

Denise Pack US Well Services TX dpack@uswellservices.com

Carla Pape   ID State Tax Commission ID carla.pape@tax.idaho.gov

Leah Parsons  ID State Tax Commission ID adrienne.yates@tax.idaho.gov

Brian Pearl Transportation Consultants IA brian@trkpermits.com

Robert Phillips   TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX robert.phillips@txdmv.gov

Bille Pierson   ID State Tax Commission ID bille.pierson@tax.idaho.gov

Robert Pitcher American Trucking Associations VA rpitcher@trucking.org

Karen Pocha‐Melby ND Dept of Transportation ND kpochamelby@nd.gov

Jackie Polk  Lee TranServices TX jpolk@leetrans.com

John Poole   TX DMV TX john.poole@txdmv.gov

Brenda Porter FL Dept Highway Safey and Motor Vehicles FL brendaporter@flhsmv.gov

Joy Prenger MO Dept of Transportation, Motor Carrier Services MO michael.prenger@modot.mo.gov

Margaret Reddy Comdata, Inc. TN mreddy@comdata.com

Diane Robichaud‐Cormier    NB Dept of Finance NB diane.robichaud‐cormier@gnb.ca

Carl Robinson Vusion MN crobinson@vusion.net

Jessica  Rochelle NC DOR  NC jessica.rochelle@ncdor.gov

Deb Roeder IA Dept of Transportation IA deborah.roeder@iowadot.us

Tammy Russ   TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX tammy.russ@txdmv.gov

Erik Rutten  Geotab ON erikrutten@geotab.com

Dale Schimmel    AR State Highway and Transportation Dept AR dale.schimmel@ahtd.ar.gov

Eric Shriver DISA Global Solutions OH eric.shriver@disa.com

Teresa   OmniSource Corporation IN tshull@omnisource.com
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Mason Simpson    TN Dept of Revenue TN mason.simpson@tn.gov

Michele Snow ON Ministry of Finance ON michele.snow@ontario.ca

Linda Souder   SIRVA, Inc IN linda.souder@sirva.com

Justin Sowell  Lee TranServices TX jsowell@leetranservices.com

Dan Ssozi IA DOT IA dan.ssozi@iowadot.us

Lionel St. Martin LA Dept of Public Safety LA lionel.st.martin@la.gov

Thomas Stiver  Conduent OH roxane.allen@conduent.com

Tara Stolk ON Ministry of Finance ON tara.stolk@ontario.ca

Russ Stover Schneider WI stoverr@schneider.com

Tony Stroncheck ProMiles Software  TX tony@promiles.com

Thomas  Sullivan   IN Dept of Revenue IN tsullivan@dor.in.gov

Antoinette Tannous QC Revenu QC antoinette.tannous@revenuquebec.ca

Benjamin Ternes MT Dept. of Transportation MT hvarcoe@mt.gov

Jacquelyn Thomas‐Parnell SC DMV SC jacquelyn.parnell@scdmv.net

Lequeria Thompson GA Dept of Revenue GA lequeria.thompson@dor.ga.gov

Leann Timm SD Dept of Revenue SD leann.timm@state.sd.us

James Tompkins AL Dept of Revenue AL jimmy.tompkins@revenue.alabama.gov

Lonette Turner   IFTA, Inc. AZ lturner@iftach.org

Michaela Van Dyke    NV DMV NV mvandyke@dmv.nv.gov

Dawn VanAken  MI Dept of State MI vanakend@michigan.gov

Dennis Vanderslice Automotive Rentals Inc NJ dvanderslice@arifleet.com

Helen Varcoe MT Dept of Transportation MT hvarcoe@mt.gov

Tanya Vernon     TX Dept of Motor Vehicle TX tanya.vernon@txdmv.gov

Bonnie Vogt  ID State Tax Commission ID adrienne.yates@tax.idaho.gov

Luke Wachtel Telogis, A Verizon Co. CA luke.wachtel@telogis.com

John Wallace Avast thejohnwallace@aol.com

Rayna Ware   TN Dept of Revenue TN rayna.ware@tn.gov

Kristen Weaver  Conduent AZ roxane.allen@conduent.com

Teresa Weeks FL Dept of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles FL teresaweeks@flhsmv.gov

Sam Williams Legatus Solutions RI swilliams@legatus.solutions

Duane Williams  MT Dept of Transportation MT duwilliams@mt.gov

Amy  Wilson   C&J Energy Services  TX amy.wilson1@cjes.com 

Debra J. Wolff SD Dept of Revenue SD debra.wolff@state.sd.us

Gladys Work Comdata Inc. TN gwork@comdata.com

Mike Wulfkuhle  Revenue Solutions, Inc. MA mwulfkuhle@rsimail.com

Donna Wunderlich  J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc. WI dwunderlich@jjkeller.com

Kyle Yandell   TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX kyle.yandell@txdmv.gov

Chelle Young   TX Dept of Motor Vehicles TX chelle.young@txdmv.gov

Kristie Zanis NH State Road Toll Bureau NH kristie.zanis@dos.nh.gov
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